2021 Oliver G. and Sarah Sloan Bauman Fund for the Arts Grants
Five grant awards totaling $46,000

Neglia Ballet (Ballet Artists of WNY, Inc.)
Support The Nutcracker

Buffalo Opera Unlimited
Support Carmen

Chautauqua Regional Youth Ballet
Support classical ballet production

Fredonia College Foundation-Hillman Opera
Support Il Matrimonio Segreto

Nickel City Opera
Support Barber of Seville

< >
Community Foundation
for Greater Buffalo

$13,000
$11,000
$8,000

$10,000

$4,000



