

<b>2021 Oliver G. and Sarah Sloan Bauman Fund for the Arts Grants</b> Five grant awards totaling \$46,000	
Neglia Ballet (Ballet Artists of WNY, Inc.) Support The Nutcracker	\$13,000
Buffalo Opera Unlimited Support Carmen	\$11,000
Chautauqua Regional Youth Ballet Support classical ballet production	\$8,000
Fredonia College Foundation-Hillman Opera Support II Matrimonio Segreto	\$10,000
Nickel City Opera Support Barber of Seville	\$4,000